

EXE 82 The Kharar Primary Vs. Bhag Singh

Present: None.

File taken up today as the undersigned is proceeding on leave, availing Joining time since 14.05.2018 to 20.05.2018. Therefore, case is adjourned to 18.8.2018 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties through their counsel accordingly.

Date of order:11.5.2018

(Kuldeep Singh)
Stenographer Gr.III

Next Date:18.8.2018

Purpose:

(Aman Sharma)PCS,
ACJ(SD)/Kharar
UID PB0292