

CNR No: PBLDD00000892011

CIS No: EXE-80-2014

MANJIT KA UR VS BALWINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Shamsheer Singh Gill Advocate for the decree holder.
Sh. Abhay Pal Bector Advocate for the judgment debtor.

Sh. Kamaljeet Passi, Advocate for the objector.

Consideration not addressed. On request, case is adjourned to 18.05.2022 for consideration on warrant, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 07.05.2022

Poonam (Stenographer Grade-II)

(EKTA SAHOTA)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

UID NO . PB00340