

CNR No: PBLDD00000892011

CIS No: EXE-80-2014

MANJIT KA UR VS BALWINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Shamsheer Singh Gill Advocate for the decree holder.

Judgment debtor ex parte.

Warrant of attachment received back unexecuted. Now,
case is adjourned to 06.07.2022 for consideration.

Date of Order: 02.07.2022

Poonam (Stenographer Grade-II)

(EKTA SAHOTA)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

UID NO . PB00340